Unit:

Faculty/Staff, Faculty and Staff Party Records, W461-3C-1
University Archives, Winthrop University

Winthrop University Archives
Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Faculty/Staff

Sub-Group:

Series:

Faculty and Staff Party Records

Description of series and its contents:
This series consists of records produced in conjunction with the annual Faculty and Staff

Welcome Back Party and its precursor the Faculty Staff Dinner. The records are added as they are
received.

Box (es) Folder(s) Contents

1

1

Faculty Staff Dinner Invitations

-1965 (2 copies)

-1966 (2 copies)

-1967 (2 copies)

-1968 (2 copies)

-1969 (2 copies)

-1970 (2 copies)

-1971 (2 copies)

-1972 (1 copy)

Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
-1994 (2 copies)

-1995 (2 copies)

-1996 (2 copies)

-1997 (2 copies)

Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitation
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations
Faculty and Staff Welcome Bank Party Invitations

Record Group no:  W461
Sub-group no: 3C
Seriesno: 1

Year(s)

1965-1972

1994-1997

2003
2006
2007
2011
2012
2013
2010
2014
2009
2005



