Winthrop University Archives Preliminary Descriptive Inventory

Unit: <u>Faculty/Staff</u>	Record Group no: <u>W461</u>
Sub-Group:	Sub-group no: <u>3C</u>
Series: Faculty and Staff Party Records	Series no: <u>1</u>

Description of series and its contents:

This series consists of records produced in conjunction with the annual Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party and its precursor the Faculty Staff Dinner. The records are added as they are received.

Box	(es) Fo	older(s) Contents	Year(s)
1	1	Faculty Staff Dinner Invitations	1965-1972
•	1	-1965 (2 copies)	1903 1972
		-1966 (2 copies)	
		-1960 (2 copies)	
		-1968 (2 copies)	
		-1968 (2 copies)	
		-1909 (2 copies)	
		-1970 (2 copies)	
		\ 1 /	
1	2	-1972 (1 copy)	1004 1007
1	2	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	1994-1997
		-1994 (2 copies)	
		-1995 (2 copies)	
		-1996 (2 copies)	
		-1997 (2 copies)	
1	3	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitation	2003
1	4	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2006
1	5	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2007
1	6	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2011
1	7	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2012
1	8	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2013
1	9	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2010
1	10	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2014
1	11	Faculty and Staff Welcome Back Party Invitations	2009
1	12	Faculty and Staff Welcome Bank Party Invitations	2005